—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Chief

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Engineer/Paramedic
Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer/Paramedic
Firefighter Il

Fire Engineer

Fire Deputy Chief
Firefighter/Paramedic Il

Other Positions Held City
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville

Vacaville

Department Total Wages
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$292,354
$291,949
$259,866
$251,003
$246,023
$245,372
$241,571
$233,717
$232,822
$230,863
$229,860
$223,577
$223,245
$222,149
$221,799
$221,073
$219,527
$219,434
$218,987
$214,556
$214,373
$208,381
$206,683
$204,610
$200,329
$198,913
$197,886
$197,712
$196,992
$194,559
$194,109



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Fire Engineer/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter Il

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il

Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville

Vacaville

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$193,067
$193,040
$184,508
$183,775
$182,716
$179,966
$178,190
$172,580
$171,460
$171,399
$170,851
$170,645
$169,819
$169,513
$168,749
$166,929
$166,629
$165,055
$164,015
$163,983
$163,074
$161,482
$160,048
$159,528
$158,726
$153,402
$152,022
$151,593
$150,825
$149,217
$149,193
$148,993



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Firefighter Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter Il

Fire Engineer

Fire Prevention Bureau Manager

Firefighter Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter/Paramedic Il
Firefighter Il

Fire Engineer/Paramedic

Fire Plans Examiner/Inspector

Management Analyst |
Fire Prevention Specialist
Fire Prevention Specialist
Code Compliance Tech Il
Fire Safety Coordinator |
Code Compliance Tech |
Code Compliance Tech |
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Clerk
Administrative Clerk
Firefighter/Paramedic |
Firefighter/Paramedic |
Firefighter/Paramedic |
Firefighter/Paramedic |

Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville

Vacaville

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$147,380
$147,085
$144,894
$142,123
$141,699
$140,981
$138,821
$137,363
$135,746
$133,158
$131,306
$130,683
$130,679
$127,008
$126,893
$124,765
$103,294
$94,193
$84,934
$82,828
$81,204
$70,325
$63,091
$60,621
$57,436
$55,815
$45,899
$45,723
$23,929
$23,929
$23,903
$23,460



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Firefighter/Paramedic |
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter/Paramedic |

Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville

Vacaville

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$23,370
$20,535
$20,513
$20,513
$11,124



