	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$292,354
2.	Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$291,949
3.	Fire Battalion Chief		Vacaville	Fire	\$259,866
4.	Fire Chief		Vacaville	Fire	\$251,003
5.	Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$246,023
6.	Firefighter/Paramedic II		Vacaville	Fire	\$245,372
7.	Fire Battalion Chief		Vacaville	Fire	\$241,571
8.	Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$233,717
9.	Fire Battalion Chief		Vacaville	Fire	\$232,822
10.	Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$230,863
11.	Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$229,860
12.	Fire Engineer/Paramedic		Vacaville	Fire	\$223,577
13.	Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$223,245
14.	Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$222,149
15.	Fire Battalion Chief		Vacaville	Fire	\$221,799
16.	Fire Engineer/Paramedic		Vacaville	Fire	\$221,073
17.	Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$219,527
18.	Firefighter/Paramedic II		Vacaville	Fire	\$219,434
19.	Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$218,987
20.	Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$214,556
21.	Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$214,373
22.	Fire Captain		Vacaville	Fire	\$208,381
23.	Fire Engineer		Vacaville	Fire	\$206,683
24.	Fire Engineer		Vacaville	Fire	\$204,610
25.	Firefighter/Paramedic II		Vacaville	Fire	\$200,329
26.	Fire Engineer		Vacaville	Fire	\$198,913
27.	Fire Engineer/Paramedic		Vacaville	Fire	\$197,886
28.	Firefighter II		Vacaville	Fire	\$197,712
29.	Fire Engineer		Vacaville	Fire	\$196,992
30.	Fire Deputy Chief		Vacaville	Fire	\$194,559
31.	Firefighter/Paramedic II		Vacaville	Fire	\$194,109

32. 33.	Firefighter/Paramedic II Fire Engineer/Paramedic	Vacaville Vacaville	Fire Fire	\$193,067 \$193,040
34.	Fire Captain	Vacaville	Fire	\$184,508
35.	Fire Engineer	Vacaville	Fire	\$183,775
36.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$182,716
37.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$179,966
38.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$178,190
39.	Firefighter II	Vacaville	Fire	\$172,580
40.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$171,460
41.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$171,399
42.	Fire Captain	Vacaville	Fire	\$170,851
43.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$170,645
44.	Firefighter II	Vacaville	Fire	\$169,819
45.	Fire Captain	Vacaville	Fire	\$169,513
46.	Fire Engineer	Vacaville	Fire	\$168,749
47.	Fire Engineer/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$166,929
48.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$166,629
49.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$165,055
50.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$164,015
51.	Firefighter II	Vacaville	Fire	\$163,983
52.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$163,074
53.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$161,482
54.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$160,048
55.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$159,528
56.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$158,726
57.	Firefighter II	Vacaville	Fire	\$153,402
58.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$152,022
59.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$151,593
60.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$150,825
61.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$149,217
62.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$149,193
63.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$148,993

64.	Firefighter II	Vacaville	Fire	\$147,380
65.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$147,085
66.	Fire Engineer	Vacaville	Fire	\$144,894
67.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$142,123
68.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$141,699
69.	Fire Engineer	Vacaville	Fire	\$140,981
70.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$138,821
71.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$137,363
72.	Firefighter II	Vacaville	Fire	\$135,746
73.	Fire Engineer	Vacaville	Fire	\$133,158
74.	Fire Prevention Bureau Manager	Vacaville	Fire	\$131,306
75.	Firefighter II	Vacaville	Fire	\$130,683
76.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$130,679
77.	Firefighter II	Vacaville	Fire	\$127,008
78.	Firefighter/Paramedic II	Vacaville	Fire	\$126,893
79.	Firefighter II	Vacaville	Fire	\$124,765
80.	Fire Engineer/Paramedic	Vacaville	Fire	\$103,294
81.	Fire Plans Examiner/Inspector	Vacaville	Fire	\$94,193
82.	Management Analyst I	Vacaville	Fire	\$84,934
83.	Fire Prevention Specialist	Vacaville	Fire	\$82,828
84.	Fire Prevention Specialist	Vacaville	Fire	\$81,204
85.	Code Compliance Tech II	Vacaville	Fire	\$70,325
86.	Fire Safety Coordinator I	Vacaville	Fire	\$63,091
87.	Code Compliance Tech I	Vacaville	Fire	\$60,621
88.	Code Compliance Tech I	Vacaville	Fire	\$57,436
89.	Administrative Assistant	Vacaville	Fire	\$55,815
90.	Administrative Clerk	Vacaville	Fire	\$45,899
91.	Administrative Clerk	Vacaville	Fire	\$45,723
92.	Firefighter/Paramedic I	Vacaville	Fire	\$23,929
93.	Firefighter/Paramedic I	Vacaville	Fire	\$23,929
94.	Firefighter/Paramedic I	Vacaville	Fire	\$23,903
95.	Firefighter/Paramedic I	Vacaville	Fire	\$23,460

96.	Firefighter/Paramedic I	Vacaville	Fire	\$23,370
97.	Firefighter II	Vacaville	Fire	\$20,535
98.	Firefighter II	Vacaville	Fire	\$20,513
99.	Firefighter II	Vacaville	Fire	\$20,513
100.	Firefighter/Paramedic I	Vacaville	Fire	\$11,124